

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).23202/2012
(From the judgment and order dated 16/04/2012 in WPLRT No.66/2012 of the
HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SASANKA SEKHAR PAIRA AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and permission to file
additional documents and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 06/01/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Soumitra G. Chaudhuri, Adv.
Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Bhaskar P. Gupta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Partha Sil, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On the request of learned counsel for the petitioners, the
matter is adjourned by four weeks for filing rejoinder
affidavit.

| (VINOD LAKHINA)
| COURT MASTER

| | (INDU BALA KAPUR)
| | COURT MASTER

|

|